



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:13699

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4430 of 2021

Daulat Ram Dewangan **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh,

08/12/2021	Mr. Tanuj Patwardhan, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pande, Counsel for the respondent No.4. Mr. Jitendra Pali, Dy. A.G. appears on behalf of State prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply. List this case thereafter. Sd- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge