



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4430 of 2021

DAULAT RAM DEWANGAN *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH,

Order Sheet

31/07/2025	Mr. Tanuj Patwardhan, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, Advocate on behalf of Dr. Saurabh Kumar Pande, Advocate for the respondent No. 4. Learned counsel appearing on behalf of respective respondents pray for and are granted three weeks' time to file reply. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Ajinkya	